Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lois Ross - (390051) - Strathclyde University Swimming - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
10:12.88
10:23.45
10:24.87

10:27.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
10:12.88
10:23.45
10:27.70

10:24.87

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

494
470
466
460

WA Pts

494
470
460
466

Round

F
H

Round

F
H
.
.

Date

02/03/19
15/02/19
27/05/17
07/07/17

Date

02/03/19
15/02/19
07/07/17
27/05/17

Meet
2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
North District Long Course Time Trials 2017

Scottish Summer Meet

Meet
2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
Scottish Summer Meet

North District Long Course Time Trials 2017

Venue
Glasgow
Sheffield
Aberdeen

Edinburgh

Venue
Glasgow
Sheffield
Edinburgh

Aberdeen

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Glasgow 1

1
Shetland 1
Shetland 1

Club Swam Under Level

Co Glasgow 1

1
Shetland 1
Shetland 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



