Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lois Ross - (390051) - Strathclyde University Swimming - 800 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:12.88	494	F	02/03/19	2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
10:23.45	470	Н	15/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
10:24.87	466	F	27/05/17	North District Long Course Time Trials 2017	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
10:27.70	460	F	07/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Shetland	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
10:12.88	494	F	02/03/19	2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1	
10:23.45	470	Н	15/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1	
10:27.70	460	F	07/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Shetland	1	
10:24.87	466	F	27/05/17	North District Long Course Time Trials 2017	Aberdeen	Shetland	1	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS